12
UNO-2000/3000
Series
UNO Introduction 12-2
Software Support 12-4
UNO-2000/3000 Selection Guide 12-5
UNO-3062 (New) Celeron-400/650 Industrial Front-access Fanless PC with 2 x PCI Extension 12-6
UNO-2160 Celeron-400 Universal Network Controller with PC/104 Extension 12-8

All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : January 2005
UNO-3062
Ordering Information
 UNO-3062-JEA0 Celeron® 400 MHz, 256 MB SDRAM Front Access
Fanless PC
 UNO-3062-KEA0 Celeron® 400 MHz, 512 MB SDRAM Front Access
Fanless PC
 UNO-3062-LEA0 Celeron® 650 MHz, 256 MB SDRAM Front Access
Fanless PC
 UNO-3062-MEA0 Celeron® 650 MHz, 512 MB SDRAM Front Access
Fanless PC
 UNO-3062XP-JHA0 Celeron® 400MHz, 256MB SDRAM, Front Access
Fanless PC, with 512MB industrial-grade CF and
Windows® XP Embedded
 UNO-3062XP-KHA0 Celeron® 400MHz, 512MB SDRAM, Front Access
Fanless PC, with 512MB industrial-grade CF and
Windows® XP Embedded
 UNO-3062XP-LHA0 Celeron® 650MHz, 256MB SDRAM, Front Access
Fanless PC, with 512MB industrial-grade CF and
Windows® XP Embedded
 UNO-3062XP-MHA0 Celeron® 650MHz, 512MB SDRAM, Front Access
Fanless PC , with 512MB industrial-grade CF and
Windows® XP Embedded
H
C

Universal Network Controller
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : January 2005
Ordering Information
 UNO-2160-JDA0 Celeron® 400MHz, 256MB SDRAM Universal Network
Controller with PC/104 extension
 UNO-2160-KDA0 Celeron® 400MHz, 512MB SDRAM Universal Network
Controller with PC/104 extension
 UNO-PCM21-A  UNO-2100 series 2 x PC/104 extension kit
 UNO-2160CE-JEA1 Celeron® 400MHz, 256MB SDRAM Universal Network
Controller with PC/104 extension, 64MB industrial-
grade CF and Windows® CE.NET 4.2
 UNO-2160CE-KEA1 Celeron® 400MHz, 512MB SDRAM Universal Network
Controller with PC/104 extension, 64MB industrial-
grade CF and Windows® CE.NET 4.2
 UNO-2160XP-JHA1 Celeron® 400MHz, 256MB SDRAM Universal Network
Controller with PC/104 extension, 512MB industrial-
grade CF and Windows® XP Embedded
 UNO-2160XP-KHA1 Celeron® 400MHz, 512MB SDRAM Universal Network
Controller with PC/104 extension, 512MB industrial-
grade CF and Windows® XP Embedded
Dimensions
UNO-2160 Celeron® 400 Universal Network
Controller with PC/104 Extension
 Onboard Celeron® 400 MHz, 256/512 MB SDRAM
 Provides 512 KB of battery-backup RAM
 Supports Lm sensor which can retrieve CPU and board  temperature for

Programmable LED and buzzer Driver. Watchdog timer
Driver.
Ordering Information
 UNO-2050-GDA0 GX1-300 UNO with 64 MB SDRAM, 2 x LAN, 2 x RS-
232, 2 x isolated RS-232/422/485, 16 x isolated DI/O
 UNO-2050-HDA0 GX1-300 UNO with 128 MB SDRAM, 2 x LAN, 2 x RS-
232, 2 x isolated RS-232/422/485, 16 x isolated DI/O
 UNO-2050CE-GDA2 GX1-300 UNO with 64MB SDRAM, 2xLAN, 2xRS-232,
2xisolated RS-232/422/485, 16xisolated DI/O and
32MB CF with Windows® CE.NET 4.2 OS
 UNO-HD20-A UNO-2000 HDD extension kit
C
ourtesy of S
teven E
ngineering, Inc.-230 R

input driver, programmable LED and buzzer driver,
watchdog timer driver
Ordering Information
 UNO-2051-GDA0 GX1-300 UNO with 64 MB SDRAM, 2 x RS-232, 2 x
RS-232/422/485, LAN, USB, 8-ch DI/O and 4-ch AI
 UNO-2051-HDA0 GX1-300 UNO with 128 MB SDRAM, 2 x RS-232, 2 x
RS-232/422/485, LAN, USB, 8-ch DI/O and 4-ch AI
 UNO-2051CE-GDA0 GX1-300 UNO with 64 MB SDRAM, 2 x RS-232, 2 x
RS-232/422/485, LAN, USB, 8-ch DI/O and 4-ch AI
and 32MB CompactFlash® with Windows® CE .NET 4.2
OS
 UNO-HD20-A UNO-2000 HDD extension kit
C
ourtesy of S
teven E
ngineering, Inc.-230 R

buzzer Driver. Watchdog timer Driver. Modbus/TCP,
Modbus/RTU DLL Driver.
Ordering Information
 UNO-2052-GDA0 GX1-300 UNO with 64MB SDRAM, 2xCAN bus,LAN,
USB, RS-232, 8xDI/O, 2xAI
 UNO-2052CE-GDA1 GX1-300 UNO with 64MB SDRAM, 2xCAN bus, LAN,
USB, RS-232, 8xDI/O, 2xAI, and 32MB CompactFlash®
with Windows® CE .NET 4.2
 UNO-2052-HDA0 GX1-300 UNO with 128MB SDRAM, 2xCAN bus,LAN,
USB, RS-232, 8xDI/O, 2xAI
 UNO-HD20-A UNO-2000 HDD extension kit
GX1-300 UNO with 2xCAN, LAN, USB,
RS-232, 8xIsolated DI/O, 2xAI
C
ourtesy of S
teven E
ngineering, Inc.-230 R
yan W
ay, S
outh S
an F
rancisco, C
A
 94080-6370-M
ain O
ffice: (650) 588-9200-O
utside Local A
rea: (800) 258-9200-w
w
w
.stevenengineering.com
12-12
Features
Universal Network Controller
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : January 2005
Specifications
 CPU NS Geode™ GX1-300 MHz, 64/128 MB SDRAM on
board
 VGA/Keyboard/Mouse DB-15 VGA Connector, PS/2 keyboard & mouse
 Serial Port 2 × standard RS-232
Speed: RS-232: 50 ~ 115.2 kbps
 USB Interface Two USB ports, USB OpenHCI, Rev. 1.0 compliant
 LAN Dual 10/100Base-T RJ-45 Ports
 PC Card One PC Card slot
- Support CardBus (Card-32) Card and 16-bit
 (PCMCIA 2.1/JEIDA4.2) Card
- Support +5 V, +3.3 V and +12 V @ 120 mA working
 power
 SSD One internal type I/II CompactFlash® card slot
 HDD HDD extension kit is offered for installation of one
standard 2.5’’ HDD.
 Watchdog Timer Programmable.
 LEDs One Power LED and one IDE LED.
 Power Supply 10 ~ 30 VDC
 Anti-Shock 20 G @ DIN IEC 68 section 2-27, half sine, 11 ms
50 G @ Wall/Panel IEC 68 section 2-27, half sine, 11
ms.
 Anti-Vibration 2 G w/ CF @ IEC 68 section 2-6, sine, 5 ~ 500 Hz, 1
Oct./min, 1 hr/axis.
1G w/ HDD @ IEC 68 section 2-6, sine, 12 ~ 300 Hz, 1
Oct./min, 1 hr/axis.
 Operating Temperature -10 ~55° C (14 ~ 131° F) @ 5 ~ 85% related humidity.
 Related Humidity 95 % @ 40°C.
 Power Consumption 0.6 A max under +24 V power input or 1.2 A max under
+12 V power input
UNO-2053 GX1-300 UNO with PC Card,
2xLAN, 2xUSB, 2xRS-232
 On-board GX1-300 MHz CPU, 64/128 MB SDRAM
 Two standard RS-232 and one DB-15 VGA connector.
 Two 10/100Base-T RJ-45 ports.

 Linux® Watchdog timer Driver.
 Windows® 2000/XP Watchdog timer Driver.
Ordering Information
 UNO-2053-GDA0 GX1-300 Universal Network Controller with 64 MB
SDRAM, PC Card, 2 x LAN, 2 x USB, 2 x RS-232
 UNO-2053CE-GDA2 GX1-300 Universal Network Controller with 64 MB
SDRAM, PC Card, 2 x LAN, 2 x USB, 2 x RS-232 and
32MB CF with Windows® CE .NET 4.2 OS
 UNO-2053-HDA0 GX1-300 Universal Network Controller with 128 MB
SDRAM, PC Card, 2 x LAN, 2 x USB, 2 x RS-232
 UNO-HD20-A UNO-2000 HDD extension kit
C
ourtesy of S
teven E
ngineering, Inc.-230 R

Programmable LED and buzzer Driver
Watchdog timer Driver.
Ordering Information
 UNO-2059-GDA1 GX1-300 Universal Network Controller with 64 MB
SDRAM, PC Card, LAN, 2 x USB, 2 x RS-232/485,
2 x RS-232/422/485
 UNO-2059CE-GDA2 GX1-300 Universal Network Controller with 64 MB
SDRAM PC Card, LAN, 2 x USB, 2 x RS-232/485,
2 x RS-232/422/485 and 32MB CF with Windows®
CE .NET 4.2 OS.
 UNO-2059-HDA1 GX1-300 Universal Network Controller with 128 MB
SDRAM, PC Card, LAN, 2 x USB, 2 x RS-232/485,
2 x RS-232/422/485
 UNO-HD20-A UNO-2000 HDD extension kit
C
ourtesy of S
teven E
ngineering, Inc.-230 R
yan W
ay, S
outh S
an F
rancisco, C
A
 94080-6370-M
ain O
ffice: (650) 588-9200-O
utside Local A
rea: (800) 258-9200-w
w
w
.stevenengineering.com